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Wettkampf-Nr. 43

200m Lagen Frauen

Offene Wertung
1. Jana WeBolowski

00:34,67 02:01,24 02:38,26

2. Melanie Fiedler

00:36,99 01:23,67 02:15,37

3. Julia Westermann

00:45,94 01:37,19 02:33,81

1992 SSV Freiberg 1
02:38,26

1993 SVV Plauen I
02:58,33

1992 Chemnitzer PSV 1
03:20,41

Mannschaftswertung Frauen

1. SSV Freiberg I
2. SVV Plauenl
3. Chemnitzer PSV I

9947
8037
7742

02:38,26 550
02:58,33 384
03:20,41 271
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TITANIUM

sportstiming

hitp://www.titanivm-sportstiming.de

Chemnitz, Bernsdorfer Straf3e

lhr Dienstleister fir den Schwimmsport
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